PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: 445TTFN17002
Catalog No: M928
Other Purpose Motor, 150 HP, 3 Ph, 60 Hz, 460 V, 3600 RPM, 445HPV Frame, TEFC
Regal and  are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 4
Product Information Packet: Model No: 445TTFN17002, Catalog No:M928 Other Purpose Motor, 150 HP, 3 Ph, 60 Hz, 460 V, 3600 RPM, 445HPV Frame,
TEFC
Nameplate Specifications
Output HP 150 Hp Output KW 112.0 kW
Frequency 60 Hz Voltage 460 V
Current 170.0 A Speed 3565 rpm
Service Factor 1.15 Phase 3
Efficiency 93.6 % Power Factor 88
Duty Continuous Insulation Class F
Design Code B KVA Code F
Frame 445HPV Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled
Thermal Protection No Protection Ambient Temperature 40 °C
Drive End Bearing Size 6313 Opp Drive End Bearing Size 6313
UL Recognized CSA Y
CE Y IP Code 43
Number of Speeds 1
Technical Specifications
Electrical Type Squirrel Cage Induction Run Starting Method Across The Line
Poles 2 Rotation Reversible
Resistance Main .0305 Ohms Mounting Round
Motor Orientation Shaft Down Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Cast Iron
Shaft Type HP Overall Length 43.50 in
Frame Length 20.25 in Shaft Diameter 2.125 in
Shaft Extension 4.5 in Assembly/Box Mounting F1/F2 CAPABLE
Connection Drawing A-EE7300U Outline Drawing B-SS514394-2025
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:09/07/2022
2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4
10/2/2008 6:19:23 AM
3 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 4
3T
2T
1T
)1W(3T
)1V(2T
)1U(1T
DNELANIMRETFOWEIV
)1U(1T
)1U(1T
1L
2L
)1V(2T
)1V(2T
)1V(2T
3L
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
3L
)1V(2T
)1V(2T
2L
1L
)1U(1T
)1U(1T
SDAEL6SAHROTOMFI
ROFDELLACFILACED6089-A
SDAEL21SAHROTOMFI
)1U(1T
)1V(2T
1L
2L
3L
)1U(1T
)1U(1T
)1U(1T
)1V(2T
)1V(2T
)1V(2T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
)1W(3T
MT
HSINIF/SSECORP
1FO1
SRD
6991-72-90
KG
6991-03-90
L
7607700-OCE
WJA
HWE
5102-40-50
5102-50-50
SKROWDILOSOTDETADPU
EGATLOVELDNISØ3
SDAEL9SAHROTOMFI
)1U(1T
U0037EEA
LANRETXE-MARGAIDNNOC
.CED HCNI mm ELGNA
.DEVRESERSTHGIRLLA.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGERTHGIRYPOC
FOYTREPORPEHTSITNEMUCODSIHT-NOITAMROFNILAITNEDIFNOCDNAYRATEIRPORP
YRATEIRPORPS'RENWOSNIATNOCDNA)"RENWO"(.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGER
,DEMEEDSITIGNIVIECERMRIFREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNA.NOITAMROFNI
DESOLCSIDEBTONLLAHS,TIFOTRAPYNARO/DNA,TITAHTEERGAOT,TIGNIVIECERYB
TPECXE,DESURO/DNA,DETACILPUD,YTITNEREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNAOT
LLAHSTNEMUCODSIHT.RENWOYBECNAVDANIGNITIRWNIDEVORPPAYLSSERPXESA
NIATRECOTTCEJBUSEBYAMTI.TSEUQERNOPURENWOOTDENRUTEREB
.SNOITALUGERDNASWALLORTNOCTROPXEELBACILPPAREDNUSNOITCIRTSER
OCE
SSELNUSECNARELOT
:DEIFICEPSESIWREHTO
X. [1.0 ]5.2 "03'7
XX. [20.0 ]15.0
XXX [500.0 ]721.0
XXXX. [5000.0 ]7210.0
PRAHSKAERB&SRRUBEVOMER
54X]183./670.[510./300.:SEGDE
]15.[20.R:STELLIFRENROC
:SECAFRUSDENIHCAM
mmHCNI
]STEKCARB[NINWOHSmm
.cnI,aciremAtioleBlageR
002 1.5
YBDEVORPPA
ETAD
ETAD
YBNWARD
ELGNADRIHT
NOITCEJORP
NOITPIRCSED
EZIS REBMUNGNIWARD TEEHS
LAIRETAMECNEREFER
NOISIVERGNIWARD YBNOISIVER ETAD
YBDEVORPPA ETAD
NOITPIRCSEDOCE
Uncontrolled Copy
4 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 4